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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2019-2020- For Course: M.A. M ar athi

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BADE MANGESH SARJERAO

BAGAL SHRIKANT RAVSAHEB

BHAVARI RESHMA MUKTAUJI

CHANDAVARKAR GAYATRI ROHIT

DHAVALE SHRADDHA CHANGDEV

DHOKE MAITHILI BHASKARRAO

DUTONDE MANGESH SUBHASH

GAIKWAD KAILAS JANARDHAN

GANDHI VARSHA RAJESH

JADHAV SUMEDH BHIMRAO

JANPANDIT KIRTI PADMAKAR

JAWADWAD BHIMASHANKAR LINGOJI

KADAM SURAJ SANJAY

KALE RAHUL DILIP

KATKAR GOPAL GAJANAN

KENGAR SUJIT SAMBHAJI

KODAG KRISHNA DADASO

KULKARNI ONKAR VISHNUPANT

LOKHANDE PRADNYAWANTKUMAR
VILASRAO

MALI PRANALI SAMBHAJI

MALME ADITI ANIL

MASKE SUSHANT SUDHAKAR

MOHSIN BAGGWAN . .

NIKAM ASHLESHA DNKAR

PARDESHI RAJENDRA BANSILAL

PATIL EKNATH DATTU

PAWAR SAGAR NETAJI

PAWAR SHUBHAM RAJENDRA

RATHOD DEEPAK OMKAR

SALVE ASHIKESH SUBHASH

Mother Name

VIMAL

SUNITA

MANDA

JYOTSNA

MINAKSHI

MADHAVI

MEENA

MALANBAI

KUSUM

SAVITA

NEELAM

KAMALBAI

SUMITHRA

ANITA

REKHA

ANITA

VANDANA

POOJA

RATNAPRABHA

KAVITA

UJWALA

DAIVASHALA

HASEENA

NANDA

SHARDA

SUVARNA

INDUBAI

SUNITA

SUREKHA

VARSHA

College Unipune ID:CAAP010010

Year

Eligibility No
12019078240
12019078253
12019078231
12019078223
12019078239
12019078224
12019078247
12019078248
12019078245
12019078228
12019189523
12019078233
12019078226
12019078246
12019078235
12019078250
12019078251
12019078232

12019078249

12019078236
12019078229
12019078225
12019078254
12019078252
12019078244
12019078242
12019078230
12019005183
12019078243

12019078222

List ID

T002806

T002806

T002806

T002806

T002806

T002806

T002806

T002806

T002806

T002806

T005072

T002806

T002806

T002806

T002806

T002806

T002806

T002806

T002806

T002806

T002806

T002806

T002806

T002806

T002806

T002806

T002806

T00233

T002806

T002806
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: M.A. Marathi

31 SHAIKH MUSHIRA ABDULKADIR SHAKEELA 1 12019078227 T002806
32 SHETE SHWETA CHANDRAKANT SANGITA 1 12019078241 T002806
33 SONALE MANISHA KAILAS . 1 12019078238 T002806
34 TAWARE TEJAL ARUN JAYSHREE 1 12019078234 T002806
35 YEWALE SHARMILA SUBHASH MANISHA 1 12019078237 T002806
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